Platz DOK
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724
Z35
784
Z86
Z91
Z36
Z87
Z45
747
794
Z83
Z11
Z05
Z53
Z33
Z90
Z88
Z46
725
785
Z21
Z41
Z60
z22
207
Z06
Z65
Z74
Z64
Z02
Z73
Z40
Z49
Z15
Z34
Z66
Z50
227
Z03
Z61
Z38
Z93
262
Z18
Z16
Z51

oV
Osteland
Hildesheim
Celle
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Osnabriick
Schwerin
Essen
Géttingen
Havelland
Erfurt
Koblenz
Frankfurt/M.
Oldenburg
GieBen
Suhl
Gera
Goppingen
Kassel
Magdeburg
Darmstadt
Bielefeld
Coesfeld
Neustadt
Hamburg
Freiburg
Norddeich
Bad Kreuznach
Weiden
Bremen
Cuxhaven
Duisburg
Ravensburg
Nirnberg
Recklinghausen
Freudenstadt
Hamburg-West
Harburg
Dortmund
Ansbach
Hagen
Siegerland
Fulda
Friedrichshafen
Regensburg
Bamberg

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.06.2015

Fest-
punkte Runden
90 6286
90 6622
95 6210
90 5431
90 4670
90 2475
95 2514
95 1858
88 1603
88 1472
90 455
84 1028
86 1305
95 1145
95 1155
95 291
95 0
86 348
84 0
90 828
77 0
84 602
95 586
90 582
84 430
88 542
88 537
95 154
88 89
88 0
95 0
90 0
100 0
88 0
86 0
95 0
90 0
86 0
86 0
90 184
95 0
95 0
90 0
100 0
90 0
82 83

Runden-
leitung

210

188

300
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Kontest 1-6  ATa

1698
864
852
559
897
266

0
265
275
711

1494
702
277
347

0
586
370
710

1055
187
660

288
412
695
181
348

0
187

0
296
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Fuchs-
jagd
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Total
8482
8086
8057
6171
5915
2741
2701
2542
2239
2183
1949
1907
1582
1492
1204
1066
1065
1058
1055
1015
660
602
586
582
571
542
537
494
400
400
392
381
367
345
297
295
276
266
261
184
172
168
164
147
141
83

Aktivitats-
monat
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja

ja
ja
ja
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